AJEETH PARKAL

POST PRODUCTION SUPERVISOR ON - ONTARIO DISTRICT COUNCIL

DGC Credits

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

DON'T EVEN - SEASON 1
TV Series 2023, Post Production Supervisor

LATE BLOOMER - SEASON 1
TV Series 2023, Post Production Supervisor

EVERYBODY DANCE
Documentary 2022, Post Production Supervisor - Daily

HOME SWEET ROME
TV Series 2022, Post Production Supervisor

STRAYS - SEASON 2
TV Series 2022, Post Production Supervisor - Daily

OPIE'S HOME
TV Series 2016, Post Production Supervisor



CONTACT INFORMATION
ajeeth@funintended.tv
(416) 824-2776